COM-HPC® Mini with 13th Generation
Intel® Core™ Processors
COMh-m7RP (E2)
	* High performance on small form factor
	* Up to 64 GByte LPDDR5 6000 MT/s - In-Band ECC
	* 16 PCIe lanes
	* 2x 2.5 GbE with TSN support
	* Optional NVMe SSD onboard

through mounting holes
COMh Mini active uni cooler
(W/O HSP)
HM799-0000-99-0 COM-HPC® Universal Active Cooler for Heatspreader Mounting
COMh Mini passive uni cooler
(W/O HSP)
HM799-0000-99-1 COM-HPC ® Universal Passive Cooler for Heatspreader Mounting
Variants
PART NO. CPU LPDDR5
MEMORY
DOWN
ETH DDI USB 4.0 USB 3.2
Gen2
FLASH
- NVME
HM702-6400-80-7 i7-13800HRE  64 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-3200-80-7 i7-13800HRE 32 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-60-5 i5-13600HRE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-30-3 i3-13300HRE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-3200-70-7 i7-1370PRE 32 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-50-5 i5-1350PRE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-20-3 i3-1320PRE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-65-7 i7-1365URE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-1600-45-5 i5-1345URE 16 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
HM702-0800-15-3 i3-1315URE 8 GB 2x 2.5 GbE 2 None 4 no
 Please contact your sales representative for other versions